None 

ORDINANCE: Ordinance No. 2482 entitled “AN ORDINANCE AUTHORIZING AND 

PROVIDING FOR THE ISSUANCE OF A COMBINED UTILITIES REVENUE BOND, 2026 

SERIES, OF THE CITY OF LEXINGTON, NEBRASKA, IN THE AGGREGATE PRINCIPAL 

AMOUNT OF NOT TO EXCEED ONE MILLION FIVE THOUSAND DOLLARS ($1,005,000) IN 

THE FORM OF A PROMISSORY NOTE ISSUED TO EVIDENCE INDEBTEDNESS TO THE 

NEBRASKA DEPARTMENT OF WATER, ENERGY, AND ENVIRONMENT; APPROVING THE 

FORM OF SAID BOND (ISSUED AS A SINGLE PROMISSORY NOTE) AND RELATED LOAN 

AGREEMENT; DIRECTING THE APPLICATION OF THE PROCEEDS OF SAID BOND;